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Hours: 2:00am 2:00am 2:00am 2:00am 2:00am 8:00pm 6:00pm
Spring 2020 Schedule

January 1, 2020 CLOSED - PH New Year’s Day
January 2 -8, 2020 7:30AM — 5:00PM (No Weekend Operation)
January 9% — 19, 2020 Regular Hours *CLASSES BEGIN
January 20, 2020 Monday | CLOSED — PH MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR HOLIDAY
January 21 — February 23, 2020 Regular Hours
February 24, 2020 Monday | CLOSED - PH Lundi Gras — Holidays
February 25, 2020 Tuesday | CLOSED - PH Mardi Gras Day — Holidays A
February 26 — 28, 2020 7:30AM - 5:00PM MARDI GRAS HOLIDAYS (SPRING BREAK)
February 29 — April 8, 2020 Regular Hours
April 9, 2020 Holy Thursday | CLOSED - PH Easter Holidays — Spring Break
April 10, 2020 Good Friday | CLOSED - PH Easter Holidays — Spring Break
April 11 - April 12, 2020 CLOSED Easter Holidays
April 13 - 26, 2020 Regular Hours
April 27, 2020 Regular Hours LAST CLASS DAY BEFORE FINAL EXAMINATIONS
April 28, 2020 Tuesday | 7:30AM - 24 hours QUIET DAY — PRE-FINALS
April 29, 2020 Wednesday 24 hours *FIRST DAY OF FINALS
April 30, 2020 Thursday 24 hours FINALS
May 1, 2020 Friday | ---10:00PM 24 hours ends FINALS
May 2, 2020 Saturday | 10:00AM — 8:00PM FINALS
May 3, 2020 Sunday | 12:30PM — 24 hours FINALS
May 4, 2020 Monday 24 hours FINALS
May 5, 2020 Tuesday 24 hours FINALS
May 6, 2020 *Wednesday | —--10:00PM 24 hours ends *LAST DAY OF FINALS
May 7, 2020 Thursday | 7:30AM - 5:00 PM
May 8, 2020 Friday | 7:30AM —5:00 PM  All Final Grades Due (Noon) BACCALAUREATE
May 9, 2020 Saturday CLOSED COMMENCEMENT
May 10— 24, 2020 7:30AM - 5:00PM (No Weekend Operation)
May 25, 2020 Monday | Regular Summer Hours --—---- On-Site Registration — Summer - Session One
May 26, 2020 Tuesday | SUMMER 2020 CLASSES BEGIN

Regular Hours:

Sunday: 12:30 pm-2:00am / Mon - Thru: 7:30 am-2:00 am
Friday: 7:30am-8:00 pm / Saturday: 10:00 am-6:00 pm

*PH = University Paid Holiday
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